
OEM

Beschreibung

LWL-Patchkabel dupl. 50/125ym 5,0m LC/LC

Date added: 2009-08-10 09:26:08 / SID: 459118 / DID: 21.06.0605

 Ab Lager verfügbar

21.30 CHF 

23.05 CHF inkl.

LWL-Patchkabel dupl. 50/125ym 5,0m LC/LC

Hersteller OEM

Hersteller-Nr 21.06.0605

https://www.distribution.ch/de/manufacturers/oem

